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Kenneth E. Anderson
Dept. of Poultry Science
Scott Hall 237, Box 7608
NCSU Campus
Raleigh, NC 27695
Ph:  919-515-5527
Fax:  919-515-7070
ken_anderson@ncsu.edu

Rosalina Angel
Dept. of Animal and Avian Sciences
University of Maryland, College Park
Room 4131, Bldg 142
College Park, MD 20742
Ph:  301-405-8494
Fax:  301-314-9059
rangel@umd.edu

Hengwei Cheng
USDA ARS Livestock Behavior Research Unit
123 South Russell Street
West Lafayette, IN 47907
Ph:  765-494-8022
Fax:  765-496-1993
hwcheng@purdue.edu

Michael J. Darre
Dept. of Animal Sciences
3636 Horsebarn Rd. Ext. Unit 4040
University of Connecticut
Storrs, CT 06269-4040
Ph:  860-486-1008
Fax:  860-486-4375
michael.darre@uconn.edu

Brian Fairchild
Dept. of Poultry Science
207 Poultry Science Building
University of Georgia
Athens, GA 30602
Ph:  706-542-9133
Fax:  706-542-8383
brianf@uga.edu






Angela Green
Dept. of Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Agricultural Engineering Sciences Building
338 AESB, MC-644
University of Illinois
1304 W. Pennsylvania Avenue
Urbana, IL 61801
Ph:  217-244-4228
Fax:  217-244-0323
angelag@illinois.edu

Paul C. Harrison
Dept. of Animal Sciences
132 Animal Sciences Lab
1207 W. Gregory Dr.
University of Illinois
Urbana, IL 61801
Ph:  217-333-0617
Fax:  217-333-5044
pharriso@illinois.edu

Ken W. Koelkebeck
Dept. of Animal Sciences
282 Animal Sciences Lab
1207 W. Gregory Dr.
University of Illinois
Urbana, IL 61801
Ph:  217-244-0195
Fax:  217-333-5044
kkoelkeb@illinois.edu

Joy Mench
Dept. of Animal Science
University of California
One Shields Avenue
Davis, CA 95616
Ph:  530-752-7125
Fax:  530-752-0175
jamench@ucdavis.edu

Sally Noll
Animal Sciences Dept.
1364 Eckles Avenue
University of Minnesota
St. Paul, MN 55108
Ph:  612-624-4928
Fax:  612-625-5789
nollx001@umn.edu
Joseph L. Purswell
USDA ARS
PO Box 5367, Room 120
Mississippi State, MS 39762
Ph:  662-320-7480
Fax:  662-320-7589
joseph.purswell@ars.usda.gov

Ciro A. Ruiz-Feria
Dept. of Poultry Science
Texas A&M University
Kleberg Center, Rm 418A
2472-TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-2472
Ph:  979-845-2994
Fax:  979-845-1921
ciro.ruiz@poultry.tamu.edu

Sheila Purdum
Dept. of Animal Science
C206j Animal Science
University of Nebraska
Lincoln, NE 68583-0908
Ph:  402-472-3571
spurdum2@unl.edu

Janice Swanson
Dept. of Animal Science
2265A Anthony Hall
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI 48824-1225
Ph:  517-432-4134
Fax:  517-353-1699
swansoj@anr.msu.edu

Hongwei Xin
Ag & Bio Engineering Dept.
3204 NSRIC
Iowa State University
Ames, IA 50011-3310
Ph:  515-294-4240
Fax:  515-294-4250
hxin@iastate.edu








Darrin Karcher
Animal Science Dept
Anthony Hall
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI 48824-1225
Ph:  517-355-8402
Fax:  517-353-1699
dkarcher@msu.edu

Industry Advisors

Bob Buresh
Novus International
PO Box 1705
Clemson, SC 29633
Ph:  864-633-8633
bob.buresh@novusint.com

Jihad Douglas
Avigen
jdouglas@avigen.com

Hank Engster
Perdue Farms, Inc.
Consultant
Ph:  410-251-0787
Fax:  410-543-3965
hank.engster@perdue.com

Dr. Kevin Roberson
Michael Foods Egg Products Co.
PO Box 573
58535 861 Hwy 35
Wakefield, NE 68784
Ph:  402-287-5233
Fax:  402-287-5200
kevin.roberson@michaelfoods.com

Administrative Adviser

Cameron Faustman
Dept. of Animal Science
3636 Horsebarn Rd., Ext.
Storrs, CT  06269
Ph:  860-486-2919
Cameron.faustman@uconn.edu
